
* Roll Call Number

1/,0#4
Date March 28,2011

Agenda Item Number~

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of 
the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and diected to issue Coin-Operated Machie Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
1. ASIA FOODS
2. CHINA ONE INTERNATIONAL

3. DOUBLE DRAGON FOOD MAT
4. KELLYS

5. LDS CORNR
6. LUCKY DRAGON

FORM APPROVE~

~.
Assistant City Attorney

Moved by

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS

Vl.
NAYS PASS

COLEMAN

HENSLEY

MOORE

MAHAFEY

MEYER

GRISS

..--l-
-

1623

2301

1535

1701 E

344 E

1452

6TH AVE

INGERSOLL AVE

2ND AVE

GRA AVE

JACKSON AVE

2nd AVE

to adopt.

ABSENT CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RA UH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

APPROVED

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affxed

JS.fu'd':;:;:-~ .J-.A. ity ClerkMayor


