

Roll Call Number

March 28, 2011 Date

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

1.	ASIAN FOODS	1623	6TH AVE
2.	CHINA ONE INTERNATIONAL	2301	INGERSOLL AVE
3.	DOUBLE DRAGON FOOD MARKET	1535	2ND AVE
4.	KELLYS	1701 E	GRAND AVE
5.	LDS CORNER	344 E	JACKSON AVE
6.	LUCKY DRAGON	1452	2nd AVE

FORM APPROVED:

Douglas P. Philiph

Assistant City Attorney

Moved by

Hersley

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE	1			
COLEMAN	-			
HENSLEY				
MOORE				
MAHAFFEY	<u></u>			
MEYER				<u> </u>
GRIESS	~ ·			
TOTAL	7			

H franklen Counce

APPROVED

CER	111-1	CA	۱E

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above writte

City Clerk